Call
VA3SHUN
VA3IX
VA3KOC
VA3PL
VA3SWG
VA3XRZ
VA7DP
VE2AWR
VE3AGC
VE3BDN
VE3EBN
VE3GLO
VE3KP
VE3NWA
VE3SLI
VE3TW
VE3UDK
VE3WZ
VE3XD/W4

Class
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

NAQP SSB January 2003 Results

Power
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
QRP
LP

Name
JOHN
KEN
MIKE
ANDY
STEVE
JULIO
DOUG
SL
BOB
BOB
BILL
BOB
KEN
PETER
BRAD
STAN
JOHN
RON
DON

QTH
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
BC
PQ
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
FL

QSOs

99
144
119
102
310
273
274
457
644

98
298
185
250
215
288
276
183

53
203

Mults

48
69
67
50
107
118
61
139
179
50
115
91
120
92
115
113
81
34
86

Score Team
4,752
9,936
7,973
5,100

33,170

32,214

16,714

63,523

115,276
4,900

34,270

16,835

30,000

19,780

33,120

31,188

14,823
1,802

17,458



